

ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16791/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 19/04/2011 in CWP No.5512/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARNAIL KAUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and permission to file addl.documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 16793 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11270 of 2011

(With appln(s) for substitution and permission to file SLP and c/delay in filing substitution application and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11326 of 2011

(With appln(s) for substitution and permission to file SLP and c/delay in filing substitution application and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17141 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17237 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18072 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19807 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and permission to file addl.documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21127 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24798 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26534 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

2

SLP(C) NO. 29427 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.A.K.Chopra, Sr.Adv.

Mr.P.N.Puri, Adv.

Mr.Dhiraj, Adv.

Mr.Basvaraj Patil, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

Ms.Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Shweta Kapoor, Adv.

Mr.R.K.Kapoor, Adv.

Mr.Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gopal Subramanium, Sr.Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Ms.Rumi Chanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.01.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master