

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16791/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2011 in CWP No.5512/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARNAIL KAUR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 14/03/2012 This I.A. was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
(applicant) Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application along with the main matter  
which is stated to be listed on 26.03.2012.

The applicant may, if so advised, file similar  
application in the connected petitions.

(Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master