

®

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16791/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2011 in CWP No.5512/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARNAIL KAUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission,bringing on record the additional
facts,permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL.
DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1468 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16793 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17141 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17237 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18072 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19807 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21127 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23431 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23459 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24798 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26534 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29427 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29639 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32043 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5700 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5701-5705 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 757 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 758 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 761-762 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 763-765 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 20/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Sharma, AOR
 Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR
 Mr. P.N. Puri, AOR
 Mrs. Rekha Palli, AOR
 Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita, AOR
 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these petitions on 23.04.2013.

| (Parveen Kr. Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|