

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A.No.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7424 OF 2013

KARNAIL KAUR & ORS. Appellant (s)  
VERSUS  
STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For permission to complete the remaining development works in Sectors 76-80 of SAS Nagar, Mohali and office report)

Date: 20/09/2013 This I.A.was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Neeraj Jain, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
Ms.Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ashok Aggarwal, Advocate General  
Mr.Sanchar Anand, AAG

Mr.R.P.Bhatt, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.  
Ms.Rumy Chanda, Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev Sharma, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Shekhar Verma, Adv.

Mr.G.S.Sullar, Adv.  
Mr.P.N.Puri, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. on 30.09.2013 along with I.A.No.3 in C.A.No.7431  
of 2013.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master