

i>¿

SECTION IV  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 3 IN C.A. NO.7424 AND 7431 OF /2013  
(Application on behalf of Respondent-i.e. Greater Mohali Area Development Authority  
for permission to complete the remaining development works in sectors 76-80 of SAS  
Nagar, Mohali, Punjab)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 1 IN I. A. NO. 3 IN C.A. NO.7424 OF 2013  
(Application for permission to take on record Additional Documents)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7424 and 7431 OF 2013

Karnail Kaur & Ors.

...Appellants

VERSUS

State of Punjab & Ors.

...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The I.A. No.3 in C.A. 7424 of 2013 was listed before the Hon'ble Court on  
20.9.2013 when the Hon'ble Court was pleased to pass the following order:  
List the I.A. on 30.9.2013 along with I.A. No.3 in C.A. No.7431 of 2013.

It is submitted that Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate for the Appellant has on  
26.9.2013 filed additional document alongwith application for permission to take on  
record the additional document in I.A. No.3 in C.A. No.7424 of 2013. The same has  
been registered as I.A. No.1 and placed with Appeal Paper Book.

The applications above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with  
this report.

Dated this the 28th day of September, 2013.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

- 1.Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate
- 2.Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

MB/C-3