

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 6/2014, I.A. 9/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7424/2013

KARNAIL KAUR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and intervention)

Date : 21/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ajay Kumar Singh ,Adv.
Ms. C. K. Sucharita ,Adv.
Ms. Kumud Lata Das ,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Dhillon, Adv.
Mr. Vibhuti S. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter Affidavit has already been filed by the learned counsel. Post these applications alongwith the main appeal.

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Sonia Kumari
Date: 2014.07.24
14:25:30 IST
Reason:

[Sonia Kumari]

SR. P.A.

[Tapan Kumar Chakraborty]

COURT MASTER