

ITEM NO.6 + 60

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nod. 6, 8-10 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7424/2013

KARNAIL KAUR &amp; ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment and

WITH

I.A. No. 6 in C.A. No. 7431/2013  
(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment andI.A. No. 19 in C.A. No. 7426/2013  
(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment andI.A. No. 5 in C.A. No. 7425/2013  
(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment andI.A. No. 5 in C.A. No. 7427/2013  
(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment andI.A. No. 3 in C.A. No. 7430/2013  
(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment andI.A. No. 3 in C.A. No. 7429/2013  
(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment andI.A. No. 3 in C.A. No. 7428/2013  
(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment andI.A. No. 3 in C.A. No. 7432/2013  
(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment andI.A. No. 5 in C.A. No. 7444/2013  
(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment andI.A. No. 3 in C.A. No. 7435/2013  
Signature Not Verified  
(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment andDigitally signed by  
intervention and direction and office  
Sushil Kumar RakhejaDate: 2014.10.09  
18:19:51 IST  
report)I.A. No. 6 in C.A. No. 7445/2013  
Reason:

(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment and

2

I.A. Nos. 3-4 in C.A. No. 7437-7438/2013  
(For prayer to allow the present appeal and intervention and direction and office report) impleadment and

I.A. Nos. 5-8 in C.A. No. 7439-7441/2013  
(For prayer to allow the present appeal and  
intervention and direction and office report)  
I.A. No. 3 in C.A. No. 7433/2013  
(For disposal of appeal and office report)

impleadment and

Date : 08/10/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neeraj Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. A.K. Chopra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.  
  
Mr. Mohit Jaggi, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, A.G.  
Mr. Sanchar Anand, A.A.G.  
Mr. Piyush Hans, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, S.G.  
Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.  
  
Mr. H.S. Dhillon, Adv.  
Mr. Vibhuti S. Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ritesh Khatri, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Ahuja, Adv.

3

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these interlocutory applications on 14.10.2014.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER