

SECTION IV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 8, 5, 5, 19, 15, 3, 3, 3, 6, 3 – 4 AND 6 – 8 OF
2014 IN C.A. NO. 7424, 7425, 7444, 7426, 7427, 7428, 7429, 7430, 7445, 7437-7438 AND
7439 – 7441 OF 2013

(Application with Prayer to allow the present Civil Appeal-Filed by Ajay Sharma, Adv.)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 6 OF 2014 IN C.A. NO. 7424 OF 2013

(Application for impleadment as party respondent- Filed by Kumud Lata Dass, Adv.)

AND

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 9 OF 2014 IN C.A. NO. 7424 OF 2013

(Application for intervention- Filed by Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.)

AND

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 10 OF 2014 IN C.A. NO. 7424 OF 2013

(Application for direction- Filed by Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.)

AND

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 6, 3 AND 3 OF 2014 IN C.A. NO. 7431 , 7432
AND 7433 OF 2013

(Application with Prayer to allow the present Civil Appeal – Filed by Mr. P.N.Puri, Advocate)

AND

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 3 OF 2014 IN C.A. NO. 7435 OF 2013

(Application with Prayer to allow the present Civil Appeal – Filed by Dr. Kailash Chand,
Advocate)

Karnail Kaur Etc. etc.

...Appellants

VERSUS

State of Punjab & Ors. Etc.

...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The applications above mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 8.10.2014 when the Hon'ble Court was pleased to pass the following order:

**“ List these interlocutory applications on
14.10.2014. ”**

It is submitted that Mr. P. N. Puri, Advocate has on 10.10.2014 filed rejoinder to the Reply Affidavit on behalf of Respondent No.1 & 2 to the interlocutory applications above-mentioned filed by the Appellant in C.A. No. 7433 of 2013. Copy of the same has been included in the paper books.

The Applications above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 11th day of October, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

1. Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate.
2. Mr. P.N. Puri, Advocate.
3. Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Advocate.
4. Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Advocate.
5. Dr. Kailash Chand, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR