

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 11/2015 & I.A. /2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7424/2013

KARNAIL KAUR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and impleadment and office report)
I.A. No. 12 (application for permission to file additional documents)

WITH

C.A. No. 7426/2013

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

Date : 15/05/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.

Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG
Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Khatri, Adv.

Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit to the applications shall be filed
within six weeks.

(VINOD KR. JHA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER