

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 11-12 &amp; I.A. .... /2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7424/2013

KARNAIL KAUR &amp; ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(for directions and impleadment and permission to file additional documents and office report and I.A.No.13 - Appln. Under Section 340 of C.P.C. for initiating appropriate proceedings against the appellant)

WITH

I.A. No. 20 of 2015 and I.A. No.... of 2015 in C.A. No. 7426/2013  
(With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and Office Report)

I.A. No. 2 of 2015 in C.A. No. 7442/2013  
(With appln.(s) for may refer to remarks and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24365/2014  
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

Date: 21/09/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Akshat Goel,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Mahabir Singh  
Date: 2015.09.21

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanchar Anand,AAG

17:35:15 IST

Reason:

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh,Adv.

2

Ms. C. K. Sucharita,Adv.

Ms. Kumud Lata Das,Adv.

Mr. Subramaniam Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Khatri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant/applicant on instructions  
submit to file a review petition also. They pray for and are  
granted two weeks' time to do the needful.

Post these interlocutory applications along with the review  
petition which the appellants proposes to file.

(Mahabir Singh)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master